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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

L8

Epoxydus

Snurk

Maaike

Murk

MU20

Doorgaan
Seelandia
Haarlemmerhout
Willemsvaarder
Vrouwe Elisabeth
d'Isela
Schonenvaarder
Naruthi
Voorganck
Aludux
Bergenvaarder
Vrouwe Marianne
Jan van Schaffelaar
VICtorie

Chaos

Dolfijn

HOGIH 2025
14-06-2025
8,13

FSN-nr

FSN277
FSN113
FSN084
FSN097
FSN162
FSN280
FSN270
FSN271
FSN163
FSN236
FSN274
FSN117
FSN205
FSN153
FSN189
FSNO79
FSN206
FSN263
FSN202
FSN150
FSN261
FSN143
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Klassement: Heren
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
00:48:24 2,80
00:46:29 2,92
00:48:56 2,77
00:54:57 2,47
00:58:07 2,33
00:50:02 2,71
00:50:32 2,68
00:54:47 2,47
00:51:06 2,65
00:53:18 2,54
00:54:01 2,51
00:51:01 2,66
00:54:39 2,48
01:00:11 2,25
00:54:53 2,47
00:56:28 2,40
00:57:09 2,37
00:58:27 2,32
00:54:04 2,51
01:01:38 2,20
niet gestart

niet gestart

Cw
kg/m

29,47
26,14
28,01
47,33
43,97
27,45
26,64
24,65
26,15
28,92
30,04
24,11
29,44
38,84
28,75
30,77
27,97
29,08
23,06

81,05

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf
Watt

81,05
80,93
74,58
71,75
70,67
68,48
64,54
62,83
61,33
59,93
59,86
56,82
56,68
56,35
54,67
53,82
47,23
45,97
45,82

Straf

Watt #

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,80

1 2,92

78 2,84

110 2,55

108 2,41

125 2,83

178 2,85

200 2,63

193 2,83

224 2,73

237 2,71

307 2,95

281 2,71

284 2,44

300 2,72

356 2,68

484 2,76

541 2,74

448 2,91



